Roman Numeral Workshheet

1

Il 2

3

IV 4

V5

VI 6

VIl 7

VI 8

IX9

X 10

VS

X 10

XV 15

XX 20

XXV 25

XXX 30

XXXV 35

XL 40

XLV 45

L 50

Write the correct number next to each Roman numeral.

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)

Vi
X
v

XV
IX

XIl

XV

8)

9)

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)

XXX
L
XL
X1X
XXVI
XXXIV
XLIX

Write the correct Roman numerals next to each number.

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)

6
10
9
4
12
20
16

8)

9)

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)

30
23
19
40
32
24
37
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